CHILDREN'S VILLAGE - Salmon Creek

WEEKLY TUITION AND OTHER CHARGES

Effective 6-26-23
(Amended 12-7-24 to include part-time infants)

Tuition includes: Tuition may be paid
* Meals/snacks WEEKLY
* Baby wipes - N
* Transportation to/from school 10% Multi-chi
DISCOUNT
FULL DAYS per week
(5 hrs or more per day)
5 4 3 2
INFANT S 425|S 383|S 340|$ 298
TODDLER $ 390|$ 351|$ 312|S$ 273
PRESCHOOL $ 330|S 297|S$ 264|$ 231
SCHOOLAGE-school breaks S 260|$ 234]|S$S 208|S$ 182
HALF DAYS per week
(Less than 5 hrs per day)
5 4 3 2
INFANT $ 319|$ 287]|$ 255|$ 223
TODDLER S 293|S$ 264|S$ 234|S$ 205
PRESCHOOL S 248|S 223|$S 198|$S 174
SCHOOLAGE-during school $ 195|$ 176 |$ 156 | S 137
SCHOOLAGE-school breaks S 195|S 176 | S 156| S 137

Families must select a permanent attendance and billing schedule. Extra
charges apply for extra days or hours used.

OTHER CHARGES:
Annual registration fee S 75
Over 10 hrs/day S 20 per occurrence
Late payment fee S 20
Late pickup fee S 2 per minute per child
No-show for bus or extra trip S 10 per occurrence
Diapers S 1 each
Extra clothing S 3 peritem



